
Výsledky - 

Ha     16 K  
                                            1(123)    2(119)    3(125)    4(120)    5(124)    6(122)    7(114)    8(110)    9(117)   10(116)
                                           11(118)   12(112)   13(113)   14(115)   15(102)   16(108)         C
1     Procinger Jakub             08:56  00:15 (4) 00:40 (5) 01:38 (6) 01:56 (4) 02:31 (2) 03:26 (2) 04:10 (1) 04:42 (1) 05:12 (1) 05:50 (1)

VRL0305 8004345  00:15 (4) 00:25 (6) 00:58 (4) 00:18 (2) 00:35 (2) 00:55 (1) 00:44 (1) 00:32 (2) 00:30 (3) 00:38 (1)
 06:49 (1) 07:12 (1) 07:30 (1) 07:55 (1) 08:24 (1) 08:29 (1) 08:56 (1)
 00:59 (5) 00:23 (1) 00:18(12) 00:25 (1) 00:29 (2) 00:05 (3) 00:27 (4)

2     Procinger Jan               10:04  00:09 (1) 00:38 (3) 01:33 (3) 01:55 (3) 02:37 (3) 03:42 (3) 04:49 (4) 05:23 (4) 05:52 (2) 06:40 (2)
VRL0102 8028873  00:09 (1) 00:29 (8) 00:55 (3) 00:22 (5) 00:42 (3) 01:05 (3) 01:07 (7) 00:34 (3) 00:29 (2) 00:48 (5)

 07:23 (2) 07:54 (2) 08:21 (2) 08:56 (2) 09:28 (2) 09:35 (2) 10:04 (2)
 00:43 (1) 00:31 (6) 00:27(16) 00:35 (4) 00:32 (3) 00:07 (7) 00:29(12)

3     B Šimon                     10:45  00:16 (5) 00:47 (8) 01:26 (2) 01:48 (2) 02:46 (4) 03:45 (4) 04:44 (3) 05:22 (3) 05:52 (3) 06:42 (3)
2126257  00:16 (5) 00:31(10) 00:39 (2) 00:22 (6) 00:58 (7) 00:59 (2) 00:59 (5) 00:38 (5) 00:30 (4) 00:50 (6)

 08:11 (4) 08:38 (4) 08:47 (4) 09:36 (4) 10:14 (4) 10:20 (4) 10:45 (4)
 01:29(14) 00:27 (3) 00:09 (1) 00:49(10) 00:38 (8) 00:06 (5) 00:25 (1)

4     Me Lucka                    10:53  00:16 (6) 00:33 (1) 01:35 (5) 02:00 (5) 02:51 (5) 04:11 (5) 05:00 (5) 05:34 (5) 06:15 (4) 07:14 (5)
2126233  00:16 (6) 00:17 (1) 01:02 (6) 00:25(11) 00:51 (4) 01:20 (9) 00:49 (3) 00:34 (4) 00:41(11) 00:59(15)

 08:16 (5) 08:46 (5) 09:03 (5) 09:59 (5) 10:25 (5) 10:28 (5) 10:53 (5)
 01:02 (7) 00:30 (5) 00:17(11) 00:56(12) 00:26 (1) 00:03 (2) 00:25 (2)

5     Randáková AlŽběta           12:18  00:26 (9) 00:52 (9) 02:06 (7) 02:50 (7) 03:42 (7) 04:48 (7) 05:42 (6) 06:39 (6) 07:08 (5) 07:53 (6)
VRL0252 7208078  00:26 (9) 00:26 (7) 01:14 (7) 00:44(13) 00:52 (5) 01:06 (4) 00:54 (4) 00:57(15) 00:29 (1) 00:45 (3)

 09:04 (6) 09:41 (6) 09:52 (6) 10:19 (6) 11:04 (6) 11:07 (6) 12:18 (6)
 01:11(12) 00:37 (8) 00:11 (5) 00:27 (2) 00:45(15) 00:03 (1) 01:11(17)

6     Či Eliška                   12:50  00:14 (3) 00:35 (2) 01:34 (4) 02:18 (6) 03:13 (6) 04:23 (6) 05:56 (7) 06:40 (7) 07:18 (6) 08:23 (7)
2124762  00:14 (3) 00:21 (3) 00:59 (5) 00:44(14) 00:55 (6) 01:10 (8) 01:33(15) 00:44 (8) 00:38 (8) 01:05(16)

 09:40 (7) 10:16 (7) 10:31 (7) 11:28 (7) 12:10 (7) 12:20 (7) 12:50 (7)
 01:17(13) 00:36 (7) 00:15(10) 00:57(13) 00:42(14) 00:10(11) 00:30(14)

7     Hájková Marie               14:06  00:20 (7) 00:41 (6) 02:53 (9) 03:12 (9) 04:50 (9) 06:13 (9) 07:31 (8) 08:20 (8) 08:59 (7) 09:57 (8)
VRL0651 2092425  00:20 (7) 00:21 (4) 02:12 (9) 00:19 (3) 01:38(15) 01:23(11) 01:18(11) 00:49(10) 00:39 (9) 00:58(13)

 10:59 (8) 11:45 (8) 12:11 (9) 12:59 (9) 13:33 (8) 13:39 (8) 14:06 (8)
 01:02 (8) 00:46(13) 00:26(15) 00:48 (9) 00:34 (6) 00:06 (6) 00:27 (5)

8     Dostálová Barbora           14:38  00:21 (8) 00:39 (4) 02:32 (8) 02:55 (8) 04:19 (8) 05:40 (8) 08:12(10) 08:50 (9) 09:26 (8) 10:12 (9)
VRL0553 1400428  00:21 (8) 00:18 (2) 01:53 (8) 00:23 (9) 01:24(14) 01:21(10) 02:32(20) 00:38 (6) 00:36 (5) 00:46 (4)

 11:09 (9) 12:14(10) 12:41(10) 13:30(10) 14:02(10) 14:12(10) 14:38 (9)
 00:57 (4) 01:05(18) 00:27(17) 00:49(11) 00:32 (4) 00:10(12) 00:26 (3)

9     Ha Markétka                 14:38  00:31(12) 01:14(11) 03:43(10) 04:26(10) 05:38(10) 07:05(10) 08:04 (9) 08:56(10) 09:32 (9) 10:14(10)
8033283  00:31(12) 00:43(15) 02:29(11) 00:43(12) 01:12(11) 01:27(12) 00:59 (6) 00:52(13) 00:36 (6) 00:42 (2)

 11:22(10) 11:48 (9) 12:00 (8) 12:42 (8) 14:01 (9) 14:11 (9) 14:38(10)
 01:08(11) 00:26 (2) 00:12 (9) 00:42 (7) 01:19(18) 00:10(13) 00:27 (7)

10    Se Jan                      16:57  02:19(20) 02:53(20) 06:01(13) 06:23(13) 07:30(12) 09:03(12) 10:20(13) 11:10(13) 11:56(12) 12:55(13)
2127656  02:19(20) 00:34(12) 03:08(12) 00:22 (7) 01:07 (9) 01:33(13) 01:17 (9) 00:50(11) 00:46(12) 00:59(14)

 13:56(13) 14:39(13) 14:50(13) 15:31(13) 16:09(13) 16:23(11) 16:57(12)
 01:01 (6) 00:43(11) 00:11 (6) 00:41 (6) 00:38 (9) 00:14(16) 00:34(15)

11    Bu Eliška                   17:10  01:48(19) 02:22(18) 05:32(12) 05:53(12) 07:07(11) 08:14(11) 09:50(12) 10:40(12) 11:27(11) 12:21(12)
2126232  01:48(19) 00:34(13) 03:10(13) 00:21 (4) 01:14(12) 01:07 (7) 01:36(18) 00:50(12) 00:47(13) 00:54 (9)

 13:27(12) 14:06(12) 14:16(12) 14:56(12) 15:32(12) 16:42(12) 17:10(13)
 01:06 (9) 00:39 (9) 00:10 (4) 00:40 (5) 00:36 (7) 01:10(17) 00:28(10)

12    Kubát Vojta                 18:29  00:40(13) 01:02(10) 06:38(15) 07:29(15) 08:34(14) 10:43(14) 11:53(14) 12:39(14) 13:16(13) 14:08(14)
VRL6851 8968     00:40(13) 00:22 (5) 05:36(17) 00:51(15) 01:05 (8) 02:09(15) 01:10 (8) 00:46 (9) 00:37 (7) 00:52 (7)

 15:14(14) 15:55(14) 16:06(14) 17:14(14) 17:55(14) 18:02(13) 18:29(14)
 01:06(10) 00:41(10) 00:11 (7) 01:08(16) 00:41(12) 00:07 (8) 00:27 (6)

13    K Pavla                     22:09  00:27(11) 01:30(13) 06:58(17) 08:31(16) 09:43(15) 11:38(15) 13:23(15) 14:16(15) 15:28(14) 16:38(15)
2124788  00:27(11) 01:03(19) 05:28(16) 01:33(19) 01:12(10) 01:55(14) 01:45(19) 00:53(14) 01:12(18) 01:10(17)

 18:08(15) 19:00(15) 19:23(15) 20:49(15) 21:29(15) 21:40(14) 22:09(15)
 01:30(15) 00:52(15) 00:23(14) 01:26(18) 00:40(11) 00:11(14) 00:29(13)

14    Mo Sofie                    26:45  01:12(17) 01:52(17) 09:37(19) 10:37(19) 13:17(18) 15:26(18) 16:56(18) 18:27(17) 19:16(15) 20:10(16)
2126259  01:12(17) 00:40(14) 07:45(19) 01:00(16) 02:40(17) 02:09(16) 01:30(14) 01:31(17) 00:49(15) 00:54(11)

 23:03(16) 24:04(16) 24:13(16) 25:13(17) 26:11(16) 26:18(15) 26:45(18)
 02:53(19) 01:01(16) 00:09 (3) 01:00(15) 00:58(16) 00:07 (9) 00:27 (9)

15    D Johanka                   26:54  01:17(18) 01:46(14) 09:42(20) 10:47(20) 13:21(19) 15:37(19) 16:59(19) 18:33(18) 19:21(16) 20:16(17)
2126285  01:17(18) 00:29 (9) 07:56(20) 01:05(17) 02:34(16) 02:16(17) 01:22(13) 01:34(18) 00:48(14) 00:55(12)

 23:06(17) 24:10(17) 24:19(17) 25:05(16) 26:16(17) 26:27(16) 26:54(19)
 02:50(18) 01:04(17) 00:09 (2) 00:46 (8) 01:11(17) 00:11(15) 00:27 (8)

16    K Vládík                    33:43  00:49(14) 02:35(19) 04:51(11) 05:14(11) 12:13(16) 15:08(16) 16:28(16) 17:42(16) 19:35(17) 20:27(18)
2124777  00:49(14) 01:46(20) 02:16(10) 00:23(10) 06:59(20) 02:55(20) 01:20(12) 01:14(16) 01:53(19) 00:52 (8)

 29:37(20) 30:25(18) 31:01(18) 32:25(18) 33:06(18) 33:15(17) 33:43(20)
 09:10(20) 00:48(14) 00:36(18) 01:24(17) 00:41(13) 00:09(10) 00:28(11)

Hanuš Filip                  DISK  00:13 (2) 00:45 (7) 01:21 (1) 01:44 (1) 02:17 (1) 03:23 (1) 04:41 (2) 05:09 (2) --:-- (-) 06:54 (4)
VRL0604 2078481  00:13 (2) 00:32(11) 00:36 (1) 00:23 (8) 00:33 (1) 01:06 (5) 01:18(10) 00:28 (1) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

 07:41 (3) 08:26 (3) 08:38 (3) 09:05 (3) 09:44 (3) 09:49 (3) 10:28 (3)
 00:47 (2) 00:45(12) 00:12 (8) 00:27 (3) 00:39(10) 00:05 (4) 00:39(16)

Hájek Matěj                  DISK  00:26(10) 01:21(12) 06:27(14) 06:44(14) 07:59(13) 09:05(13) 09:49(11) 10:30(11) 11:10(10) 12:04(11)
VRL0402 2032144  00:26(10) 00:55(17) 05:06(15) 00:17 (1) 01:15(13) 01:06 (6) 00:44 (2) 00:41 (7) 00:40(10) 00:54(10)

 12:53(11) 13:22(11) 13:43(11) 14:42(11) 15:15(11) --:-- (-) 15:41(11)
 00:49 (3) 00:29 (4) 00:21(13) 00:59(14) 00:33 (5) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

Wohanková Michaela           DISK  01:00(16) 01:46(15) 06:43(16) 09:07(17) 12:56(17) 15:19(17) 16:53(17) 18:45(19) 19:48(18) 21:26(19)
VRL1151 8973     01:00(16) 00:46(16) 04:57(14) 02:24(20) 03:49(18) 02:23(18) 01:34(16) 01:52(19) 01:03(17) 01:38(18)

 23:06(18) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 24:16(16)
 01:40(16) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

Buďárková Laura              DISK  00:50(15) 01:48(16) 08:34(18) 09:39(18) 15:02(20) 17:28(20) 19:03(20) 20:57(20) 21:50(19) 23:34(20)
STH1051 2124779  00:50(15) 00:58(18) 06:46(18) 01:05(18) 05:23(19) 02:26(19) 01:35(17) 01:54(20) 00:53(16) 01:44(19)

 25:14(19) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 26:26(17)
 01:40(17) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

Lo     14 K  
                                            1(108)    2(115)    3(119)    4(116)    5(111)    6(122)    7(113)    8(118)    9(117)   10(106)
                                           11(104)   12(105)   13(102)   14(101)         C
1     Procinger Jakub             05:20 719:49(14) 00:13 (1) 00:38 (1) 01:17 (1) 01:40 (2) 02:38 (3) 03:07 (3) 03:23 (2) 03:51 (2) 04:23 (1)

VRL0305 8004345 719:49(14) 00:24 (2) 00:25 (1) 00:39 (3) 00:23 (1) 00:58(14) 00:29 (2) 00:16 (1) 00:28 (1) 00:32 (2)
 04:33 (1) 04:49 (2) 04:59 (1) 05:07 (1) 05:20 (1)
 00:10 (7) 00:16 (8) 00:10 (1) 00:08 (1) 00:13 (1)

2     Procinger Jan               05:37 719:51(17) 00:15 (2) 00:41 (2) 01:28 (2) 01:55 (3) 02:16 (1) 02:47 (1) 03:19 (1) 03:51 (1) 04:29 (2)
VRL0102 8028873 719:51(17) 00:24 (1) 00:26 (2) 00:47 (6) 00:27 (3) 00:21 (1) 00:31 (4) 00:32 (6) 00:32 (4) 00:38 (6)

 04:45 (3) 04:59 (3) 05:13 (2) 05:23 (2) 05:37 (2)
 00:16(10) 00:14 (4) 00:14 (8) 00:10 (7) 00:14 (4)



3     F Hanuš                     05:44 719:53(19) 00:25 (5) 00:54 (3) 01:29 (3) 02:10 (4) 02:38 (2) 03:07 (2) 03:29 (3) 04:04 (3) 04:36 (3)
2124791 719:53(19) 00:32 (5) 00:29 (3) 00:35 (1) 00:41(16) 00:28 (3) 00:29 (1) 00:22 (2) 00:35 (7) 00:32 (1)

 04:45 (2) 05:02 (4) 05:19 (3) 05:30 (3) 05:44 (3)
 00:09 (5) 00:17 (9) 00:17(15) 00:11 (9) 00:14 (2)

4     H Katka                     05:56 719:51(16) 00:21 (3) 00:57 (4) 01:52 (4) 02:22 (5) 02:45 (4) 03:30 (4) 03:52 (4) 04:26 (4) 04:59 (4)
8670740 719:51(16) 00:30 (3) 00:36 (5) 00:55 (7) 00:30 (7) 00:23 (2) 00:45(10) 00:22 (3) 00:34 (6) 00:33 (3)

 05:03 (4) 05:15 (5) 05:31 (4) 05:41 (4) 05:56 (4)
 00:04 (1) 00:12 (2) 00:16(13) 00:10 (4) 00:15 (8)

5     Messnerová Lucie            07:15 719:53(20) 00:37 (7) 01:19 (6) 02:17 (6) 02:48 (7) 03:16 (6) 03:57 (6) 04:23 (5) 05:18 (5) 05:57 (5)
VRL0456 8033294 719:53(20) 00:44 (9) 00:42 (6) 00:58 (9) 00:31 (8) 00:28 (5) 00:41 (8) 00:26 (5) 00:55(12) 00:39 (7)

 06:17 (6) 06:30 (6) 06:43 (5) 06:53 (5) 07:15 (7)
 00:20(15) 00:13 (3) 00:13 (4) 00:10 (3) 00:22(27)

6     Buďárková Eliška            08:22  00:19(10) 01:10(13) 02:08 (9) 02:45 (7) 03:21 (8) 03:53 (7) 04:42 (7) 05:54 (7) 06:32 (7) 07:15 (7)
VRL0554 2134289  00:19(10) 00:51(12) 00:58 (8) 00:37 (2) 00:36(12) 00:32 (7) 00:49(15) 01:12(14) 00:38 (8) 00:43(10)

 07:23 (7) 07:40 (8) 07:53 (7) 08:05 (7) 08:22 (8)
 00:08 (4) 00:17(10) 00:13 (5) 00:12(14) 00:17(19)

7     Č Eliška                    08:34 719:55(25) 01:20(15) 02:08 (8) 03:10 (8) 03:39 (9) 04:13 (8) 04:52 (8) 06:08 (8) 06:49 (8) 07:27 (8)
2124762 719:55(25) 01:25(17) 00:48 (7) 01:02(10) 00:29 (5) 00:34 (8) 00:39 (7) 01:16(15) 00:41 (9) 00:38 (5)

 07:41 (8) 07:53 (9) 08:08 (8) 08:19 (8) 08:34 (9)
 00:14 (9) 00:12 (1) 00:15(10) 00:11 (8) 00:15 (6)

8     Se Jan                      10:05  00:05 (4) 00:48(10) 03:51(14) 04:31(11) 05:02(11) 05:36 (9) 06:31 (9) 07:40(10) 08:11 (9) 09:00 (9)
2126306  00:05 (4) 00:43 (8) 03:03(21) 00:40 (4) 00:31 (9) 00:34 (9) 00:55(16) 01:09(13) 00:31 (3) 00:49(11)

 09:05 (9) 09:21(12) 09:38(10) 09:48(10) 10:05(11)
 00:05 (2) 00:16 (7) 00:17(17) 00:10 (6) 00:17(18)

9     H Markétka                  10:42 719:50(15) 00:27 (6) 01:39 (7) 05:10(13) 05:40(14) 06:12(11) 06:43(10) 07:09 (9) 08:13(10) 09:14(10)
2126234 719:50(15) 00:37 (6) 01:12(11) 03:31(27) 00:30 (6) 00:32 (6) 00:31 (3) 00:26 (4) 01:04(14) 01:01(16)

 09:40(10) 09:56(13) 10:12(11) 10:27(11) 10:42(12)
 00:26(19) 00:16 (6) 00:16(12) 00:15(19) 00:15 (7)

10    B Šimon                     12:00 719:54(24) 00:24 (4) 05:45(22) 06:27(17) 06:54(17) 08:12(15) 08:48(17) 09:40(14) 10:10(13) 10:53(11)
9044    719:54(24) 00:30 (4) 05:21(29) 00:42 (5) 00:27 (2) 01:18(17) 00:36 (5) 00:52 (9) 00:30 (2) 00:43 (9)

 11:00(11) 11:19(14) 11:33(12) 11:43(12) 12:00(14)
 00:07 (3) 00:19(13) 00:14 (6) 00:10 (5) 00:17(17)

11    Dostálová Barbora           12:55  00:11 (5) 02:20(22) 03:29(13) 04:37(12) 05:09(12) 05:49(10) 07:16(13) 08:35(12) 09:42(12) 10:57(12)
VRL0553 1400428  00:11 (5) 02:09(21) 01:09 (9) 01:08(12) 00:32(10) 00:40(11) 01:27(20) 01:19(16) 01:07(15) 01:15(24)

 11:16(12) 11:39(15) 11:51(13) 12:32(13) 12:55(16)
 00:19(14) 00:23(18) 00:12 (3) 00:41(29) 00:23(28)

12    Hájková Marie               13:43  00:14 (7) 03:15(24) 04:29(17) 05:31(14) 06:10(15) 07:00(14) 08:10(16) 09:30(13) 10:45(14) 11:54(13)
VRL0651 2092425  00:14 (7) 03:01(23) 01:14(12) 01:02(11) 00:39(14) 00:50(13) 01:10(18) 01:20(17) 01:15(18) 01:09(19)

 12:07(13) 12:29(16) 12:45(14) 13:27(14) 13:43(17)
 00:13 (8) 00:22(16) 00:16(11) 00:42(30) 00:16(13)

13    B David                     14:54 719:53(21) 00:42 (8) 03:09(12) 04:26(10) 05:14(13) 06:44(13) 07:31(14) 11:10(15) 12:17(15) 13:07(14)
2124799 719:53(21) 00:49(11) 02:27(20) 01:17(15) 00:48(20) 01:30(19) 00:47(12) 03:39(23) 01:07(16) 00:50(12)

 13:58(14) 14:13(17) 14:27(15) 14:39(15) 14:54(18)
 00:51(26) 00:15 (5) 00:14 (7) 00:12(13) 00:15 (9)

14    Ha Kája                     15:16  00:14 (8) 01:51(19) 06:48(26) 07:59(20) 08:37(23) 09:19(18) 10:03(19) 11:11(16) 12:40(16) 13:53(15)
7201198  00:14 (8) 01:37(19) 04:57(27) 01:11(14) 00:38(13) 00:42(12) 00:44 (9) 01:08(12) 01:29(21) 01:13(22)

 14:14(15) 14:36(18) 14:50(16) 15:01(16) 15:16(19)
 00:21(17) 00:22(17) 00:14 (9) 00:11(11) 00:15(12)

15    K Vládík                    16:56 719:55(28) 03:00(23) 05:03(18) 06:23(16) 06:55(18) 08:42(17) 09:30(18) 13:08(17) 14:15(17) 15:12(16)
2126249 719:55(28) 03:05(24) 02:03(14) 01:20(17) 00:32(11) 01:47(21) 00:48(14) 03:38(22) 01:07(17) 00:57(14)

 15:56(16) 16:16(19) 16:27(17) 16:42(17) 16:56(20)
 00:44(24) 00:20(15) 00:11 (2) 00:15(21) 00:14 (5)

16    Wohanková Michaela          19:33 719:58(32) 01:13(14) 05:21(19) 06:54(19) 08:03(22) 10:14(20) 12:30(23) 13:33(18) 15:08(18) 16:16(18)
VRL1151 8973    719:58(32) 01:15(15) 04:08(25) 01:33(19) 01:09(24) 02:11(23) 02:16(24) 01:03(10) 01:35(22) 01:08(18)

 17:03(18) 18:03(21) 18:56(19) 19:13(19) 19:33(22)
 00:47(25) 01:00(27) 00:53(27) 00:17(23) 00:20(24)

17    Kutlvašrová Pavla           19:38  00:15 (9) 01:44(18) 04:03(15) 08:46(21) 09:25(24) 10:58(21) 12:51(24) 14:50(20) 16:11(20) 17:56(19)
VRL0951 2096243  00:15 (9) 01:29(18) 02:19(17) 04:43(29) 00:39(15) 01:33(20) 01:53(23) 01:59(19) 01:21(19) 01:45(26)

 18:13(19) 18:48(22) 19:08(20) 19:19(20) 19:38(23)
 00:17(11) 00:35(23) 00:20(21) 00:11(10) 00:19(21)

18    N Klárka                    21:26  01:08(13) 01:56(20) 03:05(11) 06:03(15) 07:38(21) 09:54(19) 11:33(20) 13:53(19) 16:20(21) 18:43(20)
2126248  01:08(13) 00:48(10) 01:09(10) 02:58(25) 01:35(26) 02:16(24) 01:39(21) 02:20(20) 02:27(27) 02:23(27)

 19:24(20) 20:03(24) 20:55(22) 21:10(22) 21:26(24)
 00:41(22) 00:39(25) 00:52(26) 00:15(20) 00:16(15)

19    Br Eliška                   23:09  00:03 (2) 01:26(16) 05:29(20) 09:21(23) 10:15(26) 11:18(22) 12:03(21) 19:24(22) 20:22(23) 21:18(22)
2126297  00:03 (2) 01:23(16) 04:03(24) 03:52(28) 00:54(22) 01:03(15) 00:45(11) 07:21(26) 00:58(13) 00:56(13)

 21:45(21) 22:25(25) 22:41(23) 22:54(23) 23:09(26)
 00:27(20) 00:40(26) 00:16(14) 00:13(17) 00:15(10)

20    Buďárková Natálie           25:47 719:57(30) 08:36(30) 17:17(30) 18:26(30) 19:09(31) 19:45(26) 20:33(27) 21:41(25) 23:10(26) 24:22(24)
VRL1052 2127523 719:57(30) 08:39(30) 08:41(30) 01:09(13) 00:43(17) 00:36(10) 00:48(13) 01:08(11) 01:29(20) 01:12(20)

 24:43(23) 25:01(27) 25:20(24) 25:32(24) 25:47(27)
 00:21(16) 00:18(12) 00:19(19) 00:12(15) 00:15(11)

21    Za Eliška                   25:59 719:55(27) 02:15(21) 06:01(23) 08:48(22) 09:41(25) 12:38(23) 13:34(25) 20:55(24) 23:06(25) 24:05(23)
2126310 719:55(27) 02:20(22) 03:46(23) 02:47(23) 00:53(21) 02:57(25) 00:56(17) 07:21(27) 02:11(26) 00:59(15)

 24:34(22) 24:57(26) 25:23(25) 25:39(25) 25:59(28)
 00:29(21) 00:23(19) 00:26(23) 00:16(22) 00:20(25)

22    Mo Maruška                  29:54  00:26(11) 07:07(29) 09:17(27) 12:07(26) 13:47(29) 15:54(25) 17:36(26) 19:58(23) 22:37(24) 26:01(25)
2126295  00:26(11) 06:41(28) 02:10(15) 02:50(24) 01:40(27) 02:07(22) 01:42(22) 02:22(21) 02:39(28) 03:24(28)

 27:41(24) 28:17(28) 29:11(26) 29:38(26) 29:54(31)
 01:40(27) 00:36(24) 00:54(28) 00:27(27) 00:16(16)

23    Ma Viola                    33:11  00:00(33) 07:02(28) 09:26(28) 10:46(25) 13:41(28) 26:13(27) 27:34(29) 28:24(26) 30:10(27) 31:12(26)
2126237  00:00(33) 07:02(29) 02:24(19) 01:20(16) 02:55(29) 12:32(28) 01:21(19) 00:50 (8) 01:46(25) 01:02(17)

 31:29(25) 32:03(29) 32:22(27) 32:52(27) 33:11(32)
 00:17(13) 00:34(22) 00:19(20) 00:30(28) 00:19(22)

24    N Dita                      38:58  00:00(34) 11:53(31) 20:37(31) 22:03(31) 24:45(34) 28:26(28) 32:27(30) 33:59(28) 35:38(29) 36:59(28)
2126241  00:00(34) 11:53(31) 08:44(31) 01:26(18) 02:42(28) 03:41(26) 04:01(26) 01:32(18) 01:39(23) 01:21(25)

 37:40(27) 38:04(31) 38:30(29) 38:41(28) 38:58(33)
 00:41(23) 00:24(20) 00:26(24) 00:11(12) 00:17(20)

Za Eliška                    DISK  00:14 (6) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 06:27(16) --:-- (-) 07:04(12) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)
2126285  00:14 (6) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

 --:-- (-) 09:11(11) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 11:25(13)
 --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

D Johanka                    DISK 719:54(23) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 01:32 (1) --:-- (-) 03:47 (5) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)
2126301 719:54(23) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

 --:-- (-) 04:42 (1) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 06:34 (5)
 --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

V Kubát                      DISK 719:58(31) 01:00(12) 02:26(10) 04:14 (9) 05:01(10) 06:21(12) 06:59(11) 07:44(11) 08:18(11) --:-- (-)
2126274 719:58(31) 01:02(13) 01:26(13) 01:48(21) 00:47(18) 01:20(18) 00:38 (6) 00:45 (7) 00:34 (5) --:-- (-)

 --:-- (-) 08:55(10) 09:14 (9) 09:27 (9) 09:50(10)
 --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 00:19(18) 00:13(16) 00:23(29)

H Matěj                      DISK  00:02 (1) 00:45 (9) 01:14 (5) 02:10 (5) 02:38 (6) 03:06 (5) --:-- (-) 04:41 (6) 05:23 (6) 06:06 (6)
2126277  00:02 (1) 00:43 (7) 00:29 (4) 00:56 (8) 00:28 (4) 00:28 (4) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 00:42(10) 00:43 (8)



 06:15 (5) 06:33 (7) 06:50 (6) 06:59 (6) 07:13 (6)
 00:09 (6) 00:18(11) 00:17(16) 00:09 (2) 00:14 (3)

Mo Sofie                     DISK  00:33(12) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 07:10(19) --:-- (-) 07:45(15) --:-- (-) 43:11(30) 44:25(29)
2126259  00:33(12) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 01:14(23)

 --:-- (-) 44:26(32) 45:28(30) 45:51(30) 12:01(15)
 --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 01:02(29) 00:23(26)686:10(30)

D Johanka                    DISK 719:55(26) 00:58(11) 04:27(16) 06:35(18) 07:22(20) 08:39(16) 12:20(22) 17:37(21) 18:30(22) 19:43(21)
2126285 719:55(26) 01:03(14) 03:29(22) 02:08(22) 00:47(19) 01:17(16) 03:41(25) 05:17(24) 00:53(11) 01:13(21)

 --:-- (-) 19:46(23) 20:48(21) 21:07(21) 21:28(25)
 --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 01:02(30) 00:19(24) 00:21(26)

Buďárková Laura              DISK 719:51(18) 01:36(17) 06:38(25) 09:53(24) 10:55(27) 14:37(24) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 15:23(19) 16:00(17)
STH1051 2124779 719:51(18) 01:45(20) 05:02(28) 03:15(26) 01:02(23) 03:42(27) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 00:37 (4)

 16:17(17) 16:37(20) 16:58(18) 17:12(18) 17:28(21)
 00:17(12) 00:20(14) 00:21(22) 00:14(18) 00:16(14)

J Martin                     DISK 719:53(22) 06:23(27) 11:00(29) 12:40(27) 13:56(30) --:-- (-) 25:40(28) 31:05(27) 32:47(28) 36:43(27)
2126309 719:53(22) 06:30(27) 04:37(26) 01:40(20) 01:16(25) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 05:25(25) 01:42(24) 03:56(29)

 37:06(26) 37:32(30) 38:24(28) 38:45(29) 39:04(34)
 00:23(18) 00:26(21) 00:52(25) 00:21(25) 00:19(23)

P Vlastík                    DISK  00:04 (3) 04:00(26) 06:15(24) 14:29(29) 21:20(33) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)
9000     00:04 (3) 03:56(26) 02:15(16) 08:14(30) 06:51(31) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

 --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 27:25(30)
 --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

T Fanda                      DISK 719:56(29) 03:19(25) 05:41(21) 13:55(28) 20:43(32) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)
2126247 719:56(29) 03:23(25) 02:22(18) 08:14(31) 06:48(30) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

 --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 26:47(29)
 --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

Mi     10 K  
                                            1(108)    2(109)    3(110)    4(111)    5(112)    6(113)    7(107)    8(105)    9(114)   10(103)
                                                 C
1     Hanuš Filip                 01:55 719:49(11) 00:05 (1) 00:12 (1) 00:28 (1) 00:35 (1) 00:42 (1) 00:49 (1) 00:56 (1) 01:20 (1) 01:34 (1)

VRL0604 2078481 719:49(11) 00:16 (1) 00:07 (1) 00:16 (1) 00:07 (6) 00:07 (1) 00:07 (5) 00:07 (1) 00:24 (1) 00:14 (1)
 01:55 (1)
 00:21 (3)

2     Bu Šimon                    02:11 719:50(12) 00:12 (2) 00:22 (2) 00:39 (2) 00:45 (2) 00:55 (2) 01:00 (2) 01:07 (2) 01:34 (2) 01:51 (2)
9044    719:50(12) 00:22 (2) 00:10 (7) 00:17 (3) 00:06 (3) 00:10 (5) 00:05 (1) 00:07 (2) 00:27 (3) 00:17 (8)

 02:11 (2)
 00:20 (2)

3     Procinger Jan               02:24 719:50(13) 00:15 (3) 00:25 (4) 00:43 (4) 00:49 (3) 00:58 (3) 01:06 (3) 01:16 (4) 01:43 (3) 02:01 (3)
VRL0102 8028873 719:50(13) 00:25 (4) 00:10 (8) 00:18 (6) 00:06 (5) 00:09 (2) 00:08 (7) 00:10 (6) 00:27 (4) 00:18(10)

 02:24 (3)
 00:23 (7)

4     Ha Katka                    02:31 719:56(24) 00:25 (6) 00:34 (5) 00:52 (6) 01:00 (6) 01:10 (5) 01:15 (5) 01:23 (5) 01:52 (5) 02:08 (5)
8670740 719:56(24) 00:29 (7) 00:09 (5) 00:18 (7) 00:08 (7) 00:10 (6) 00:05 (2) 00:08 (5) 00:29 (7) 00:16 (5)

 02:31 (4)
 00:23 (8)

5     Či Eliška                   02:33 719:52(16) 00:15 (4) 00:23 (3) 00:39 (3) 00:53 (4) 01:02 (4) 01:07 (4) 01:14 (3) 01:47 (4) 02:05 (4)
2045230 719:52(16) 00:23 (3) 00:08 (3) 00:16 (2) 00:14(19) 00:09 (3) 00:05 (3) 00:07 (3) 00:33(13) 00:18(12)

 02:33 (5)
 00:28(16)

6     Procinger Jakub             02:37 719:49(10) 00:30(10) 00:38 (8) 01:07 (9) 01:12 (8) 01:22 (8) 01:29 (7) 01:37 (6) 02:02 (6) 02:17 (6)
VRL0305 8004345 719:49(10) 00:41(13) 00:08 (2) 00:29(16) 00:05 (1) 00:10 (4) 00:07 (4) 00:08 (4) 00:25 (2) 00:15 (2)

 02:37 (6)
 00:20 (1)

7     Hájek Matěj                 03:11 719:54(21) 00:26 (7) 00:35 (7) 00:52 (5) 00:57 (5) 01:13 (6) 01:27 (6) 02:05 (7) 02:35 (7) 02:50 (7)
VRL0402 2032144 719:54(21) 00:32 (8) 00:09 (4) 00:17 (4) 00:05 (2) 00:16(10) 00:14 (9) 00:38(18) 00:30 (9) 00:15 (3)

 03:11 (7)
 00:21 (4)

8     Buďárková Eliška            04:07 719:54(22) 01:30(20) 01:41(18) 02:01(18) 02:10(15) 02:23(11) 02:41(11) 02:57 (9) 03:26 (9) 03:44 (8)
VRL0554 2134289 719:54(22) 01:36(22) 00:11(12) 00:20(11) 00:09(11) 00:13 (9) 00:18(10) 00:16 (9) 00:29 (8) 00:18(11)

 04:07 (8)
 00:23 (9)

9     Kutlvašrová Pavla           04:19 719:59(26) 00:27 (8) 00:43 (9) 01:00 (7) 01:08 (7) 01:20 (7) 02:38(10) 02:49 (8) 03:22 (8) 03:54 (9)
VRL0951 2096243 719:59(26) 00:28 (5) 00:16(17) 00:17 (5) 00:08 (8) 00:12 (8) 01:18(26) 00:11 (7) 00:33(12) 00:32(21)

 04:19 (9)
 00:25(13)

10    Se Jan                      04:34 719:55(23) 00:24 (5) 00:35 (6) 01:15(10) 01:21(10) 01:32 (9) 02:17 (8) 03:18(11) 03:46(10) 04:11(10)
2127656 719:55(23) 00:29 (6) 00:11(11) 00:40(22) 00:06 (4) 00:11 (7) 00:45(18) 01:01(23) 00:28 (6) 00:25(15)

 04:34(10)
 00:23 (6)

11    H Maruška                   04:38 719:57(25) 00:38(13) 01:05(11) 01:26(11) 01:36(11) 02:08(10) 02:37 (9) 03:15(10) 03:51(11) 04:13(11)
2126276 719:57(25) 00:41(12) 00:27(20) 00:21(12) 00:10(12) 00:32(14) 00:29(13) 00:38(17) 00:36(14) 00:22(13)

 04:38(11)
 00:25(12)

12    Či Eliška                   04:47  00:00(28) 01:10(18) 01:32(16) 01:52(14) 02:04(13) 02:44(14) 03:03(12) 03:32(12) 04:00(12) 04:17(12)
2045230  00:00(28) 01:10(18) 00:22(19) 00:20(10) 00:12(16) 00:40(15) 00:19(11) 00:29(12) 00:28 (5) 00:17 (7)

 04:47(12)
 00:30(17)

13    Ha Kája                     05:01 719:53(19) 00:29 (9) 01:58(20) 02:16(20) 02:26(19) 02:48(15) 03:21(15) 03:34(13) 04:06(13) 04:37(13)
7201198 719:53(19) 00:36(10) 01:29(24) 00:18 (8) 00:10(14) 00:22(12) 00:33(14) 00:13 (8) 00:32(11) 00:31(19)

 05:01(13)
 00:24(11)

14    H Markétka                  05:58 719:52(14) 00:31(11) 00:46(10) 01:06 (8) 01:15 (9) 03:46(17) 03:58(17) 04:24(15) 04:55(14) 05:13(14)
8033283 719:52(14) 00:39(11) 00:15(15) 00:20 (9) 00:09 (9) 02:31(25) 00:12 (8) 00:26(11) 00:31(10) 00:18 (9)

 05:58(14)
 00:45(25)

15    Kubát Vojta                 06:43  00:00(27) 01:05(16) 01:23(15) 01:58(15) 02:12(16) 02:32(12) 03:50(16) 04:36(16) 05:20(15) 05:45(15)
VRL6851 8968     00:00(27) 01:05(17) 00:18(18) 00:35(19) 00:14(18) 00:20(11) 01:18(25) 00:46(20) 00:44(16) 00:25(14)

 06:43(15)
 00:58(27)

16    Messnerová Lucie            07:03  00:23 (5) 00:57(14) 01:11(13) 01:51(13) 02:18(18) 02:41(13) 03:17(13) 03:46(14) 05:28(16) 06:18(16)
VRL0456 8033294  00:23 (5) 00:34 (9) 00:14(14) 00:40(23) 00:27(23) 00:23(13) 00:36(16) 00:29(14) 01:42(26) 00:50(27)

 07:03(16)
 00:45(26)

17    Br Eliška                   07:44 719:53(17) 00:36(12) 01:10(12) 01:32(12) 01:44(12) 04:43(19) 05:29(19) 06:10(19) 06:50(18) 07:16(18)
2126297 719:53(17) 00:43(14) 00:34(23) 00:22(13) 00:12(15) 02:59(27) 00:46(19) 00:41(19) 00:40(15) 00:26(16)

 07:44(17)
 00:28(14)

18    Bu Maruška                  08:07  00:20 (4) 01:32(21) 01:44(19) 02:15(19) 03:14(21) 04:13(18) 05:19(18) 05:48(18) 07:21(19) 07:37(19)
9005     00:20 (4) 01:12(19) 00:12(13) 00:31(17) 00:59(27) 00:59(18) 01:06(23) 00:29(13) 01:33(24) 00:16 (4)

 08:07(18)



 00:30(18)
19    Kutlvašr Vladimír           08:28  00:10 (2) 01:05(17) 01:20(14) 01:59(16) 02:12(17) 02:54(16) 03:17(14) 05:27(17) 06:21(17) 06:47(17)

VRL1002 2075628  00:10 (2) 00:55(15) 00:15(16) 00:39(21) 00:13(17) 00:42(16) 00:23(12) 02:10(28) 00:54(17) 00:26(17)
 08:28(19)
 01:41(29)

20    M Viola                     09:27  00:43 (6) 02:21(26) 02:51(22) 03:39(22) 04:03(22) 05:14(21) 06:15(21) 06:34(20) 07:36(20) 08:24(20)
2124777  00:43 (6) 01:38(23) 00:30(22) 00:48(25) 00:24(22) 01:11(21) 01:01(22) 00:19(10) 01:02(19) 00:48(26)

 09:27(20)
 01:03(28)

21    N Diat                      10:52  01:00 (7) 02:18(24) 04:08(23) 04:53(23) 05:23(23) 06:27(23) 07:19(23) 07:52(22) 09:41(21) 10:24(21)
2126241  01:00 (7) 01:18(20) 01:50(25) 00:45(24) 00:30(24) 01:04(19) 00:52(20) 00:33(15) 01:49(27) 00:43(24)

 10:52(22)
 00:28(15)

22    W Míša                      11:12 719:53(18) 01:50(22) 05:36(25) 06:15(27) 06:33(25) 07:22(24) 08:17(24) 08:52(24) 09:56(22) 10:38(22)
2124792 719:53(18) 01:57(24) 03:46(27) 00:39(20) 00:18(20) 00:49(17) 00:55(21) 00:35(16) 01:04(20) 00:42(23)

 11:12(23)
 00:34(21)

23    B Natka                     12:20 719:52(15) 01:22(19) 01:33(17) 02:00(17) 02:09(14) 05:07(20) 05:50(20) 06:59(21) 11:39(24) 11:56(23)
2126292 719:52(15) 01:30(21) 00:11 (9) 00:27(15) 00:09(10) 02:58(26) 00:43(17) 01:09(24) 04:40(28) 00:17 (6)

 12:20(24)
 00:24(10)

24    N Klárka                    13:25  00:00(29) 01:02(15) 04:12(24) 05:16(24) 05:55(24) 07:26(25) 10:15(26) 11:08(27) 12:04(26) 12:48(26)
2126248  00:00(29) 01:02(16) 03:10(26) 01:04(26) 00:39(26) 01:31(24) 02:49(28) 00:53(22) 00:56(18) 00:44(25)

 13:25(27)
 00:37(22)

25    P Ema                       15:36 719:54(20) 02:19(25) 02:30(21) 02:52(21) 03:02(20) 06:07(22) 06:43(22) 07:55(23) 13:02(27) 15:13(27)
2126304 719:54(20) 02:25(25) 00:11(10) 00:22(14) 00:10(13) 03:05(28) 00:36(15) 01:12(25) 05:07(29) 02:11(29)

 15:36(28)
 00:23 (5)

26    J Martin                    17:59  03:37 (8) 09:16(29) 09:43(27) 10:16(28) 10:35(29) 11:55(28) 14:01(28) 15:24(29) 16:54(29) 17:28(29)
2126309  03:37 (8) 05:39(27) 00:27(21) 00:33(18) 00:19(21) 01:20(22) 02:06(27) 01:23(26) 01:30(22) 00:34(22)

 17:59(30)
 00:31(19)

P Vlastik                    DISK  00:17 (3) 03:03(27) --:-- (-) 05:26(25) 07:58(27) 13:25(29) 13:33(27) 15:02(28) 16:33(28) 17:03(28)
9000     00:17 (3) 02:46(26) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 02:32(28) 05:27(29) 00:08 (6) 01:29(27) 01:31(23) 00:30(18)

 17:36(29)
 00:33(20)

Buďárková Laura              DISK  04:55 (9) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)
STH1051 2124779  04:55 (9) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)

 09:33(21)
 --:-- (-)

Mo Maruška                   DISK  --:-- (-) 01:50(23) --:-- (-) 06:02(26) 06:38(26) 07:48(26) 08:56(25) 09:47(25) 11:22(23) 12:13(24)
2126295  --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 00:36(25) 01:10(20) 01:08(24) 00:51(21) 01:35(25) 00:51(28)

 12:56(25)
 00:43(23)

T Fanda                      DISK  00:05 (1) 05:46(28) 05:56(26) --:-- (-) 08:07(28) 09:29(27) --:-- (-) 10:38(26) 12:02(25) 12:34(25)
2126296  00:05 (1) 05:41(28) 00:10 (6) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 01:22(23) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 01:24(21) 00:32(20)

 13:18(26)
 00:44(24)

Sh     8 K  
                                            1(101)    2(102)    3(103)    4(104)    5(105)    6(106)    7(107)    8(108)         C
1     Ha Markétka                 01:20 719:55(16) 00:00(34) 00:12 (2) 00:26 (1) 00:33 (1) 00:50 (1) 00:48 (1) 00:57 (1) 01:20 (2)

8033283 719:55(16) 00:05 (3) 00:12 (4) 00:14 (3) 00:07 (1) 00:17 (3)719:58(28) 00:09 (6) 00:23 (5)
2     Ha Markétka                 01:22 719:55(17) 00:01 (3) 00:12 (3) 00:27 (4) 00:35 (3) 00:52 (3) 00:50 (2) 01:00 (2) 01:22 (3)

8033283 719:55(17) 00:06 (9) 00:11 (2) 00:15 (8) 00:08 (4) 00:17 (4)719:58(29) 00:10(10) 00:22 (1)
3     Procinger Jakub             01:25 719:56(25) 00:01 (2) 00:12 (1) 00:27 (2) 00:35 (2) 00:52 (2) 00:54 (4) 01:02 (3) 01:25 (4)

VRL0305 8004345 719:56(25) 00:05 (2) 00:11 (1) 00:15 (5) 00:08 (3) 00:17 (1) 00:02 (4) 00:08 (2) 00:23 (4)
4     Či Eliška                   01:35 719:56(27) 00:02 (8) 00:15 (8) 00:30 (6) 00:39 (5) 00:57 (5) 00:57 (5) 01:08 (4) 01:35 (5)

2045230 719:56(27) 00:06 (7) 00:13 (8) 00:15 (6) 00:09 (7) 00:18 (8) 00:00(33) 00:11(13) 00:27(19)
5     Či Eliška                   01:37 719:56(23) 00:02 (6) 00:17(11) 00:32 (9) 00:42 (9) 01:00 (7) 01:00 (7) 01:10 (5) 01:37 (6)

2045230 719:56(23) 00:06 (5) 00:15(12) 00:15 (4) 00:10 (9) 00:18 (6) 00:00(32) 00:10 (7) 00:27(18)
6     Či Eliška                   01:38 719:56(28) 00:02(10) 00:14 (5) 00:29 (5) 00:39 (6) 00:57 (6) 00:58 (6) 01:11 (6) 01:38 (7)

2045230 719:56(28) 00:06 (8) 00:12 (5) 00:15 (7) 00:10(12) 00:18(10) 00:01 (1) 00:13(18) 00:27(20)
7     Messnerová Lucie            01:40 719:55(14) 00:02 (4) 00:17(10) 00:31 (7) 00:40 (7) 01:03 (8) 01:07 (8) 01:16 (7) 01:40 (8)

VRL0456 8033294 719:55(14) 00:07(12) 00:15(11) 00:14 (2) 00:09 (5) 00:23(20) 00:04 (7) 00:09 (3) 00:24 (7)
8     Procinger Jan               01:40  00:01 (1) 00:11(19) 00:25(18) 00:41(13) 00:50(12) 01:09(14) 01:09(12) 01:17 (9) 01:40 (9)

VRL0102 8028873  00:01 (1) 00:10(22) 00:14 (9) 00:16 (9) 00:09 (6) 00:19(13) 00:00(31) 00:08 (1) 00:23 (2)
9     Se Jan                      01:41 719:56(22) 00:02 (5) 00:15 (6) 00:32 (8) 00:42 (8) 01:04 (9) 01:08(11) 01:17 (8) 01:41(10)

2127656 719:56(22) 00:06 (4) 00:13 (6) 00:17(12) 00:10 (8) 00:22(19) 00:04 (9) 00:09 (5) 00:24 (8)
10    Hájek Matěj                 01:42 719:56(26) 00:02 (7) 00:15 (7) 00:41(14) 00:51(14) 01:08(13) 01:07 (9) 01:17(10) 01:42(11)

VRL0402 2032144 719:56(26) 00:06 (6) 00:13 (7) 00:26(24) 00:10(10) 00:17 (2)719:59(30) 00:10 (9) 00:25(11)
11    H Matěj                     01:49 719:55(13) 00:03(12) 00:18(12) 00:35(10) 00:47(10) 01:06(10) 01:08(10) 01:25(11) 01:49(12)

2126277 719:55(13) 00:08(15) 00:15(10) 00:17(10) 00:12(16) 00:19(12) 00:02 (2) 00:17(19) 00:24 (6)
12    Či Eliška                   01:57 719:58(33) 00:06(18) 00:24(16) 00:45(17) 00:56(16) 01:18(17) 01:21(13) 01:30(12) 01:57(13)

2045230 719:58(33) 00:08(17) 00:18(18) 00:21(16) 00:11(13) 00:22(17) 00:03 (5) 00:09 (4) 00:27(17)
13    Ha Filip                    02:00 719:56(19) 00:03(11) 00:19(13) 00:38(11) 00:50(11) 01:08(11) 01:24(15) 01:35(13) 02:00(14)

2124791 719:56(19) 00:07(10) 00:16(14) 00:19(14) 00:12(15) 00:18 (5) 00:16(18) 00:11(11) 00:25(10)
14    Bu David                    02:06 719:57(31) 00:04(15) 00:21(14) 00:50(19) 01:01(18) 01:21(18) 01:27(16) 01:40(14) 02:06(15)

2124799 719:57(31) 00:07(13) 00:17(16) 00:29(26) 00:11(14) 00:20(16) 00:06(12) 00:13(16) 00:26(14)
15    Buďárková Eliška            02:07 719:56(21) 00:04(14) 00:30(20) 00:49(18) 01:05(19) 01:25(19) 01:29(17) 01:41(15) 02:07(16)

VRL0554 2134289 719:56(21) 00:08(16) 00:26(27) 00:19(15) 00:16(20) 00:20(15) 00:04 (8) 00:12(14) 00:26(13)
16    Ha Katka                    02:08 719:56(20) 00:03(13) 00:25(17) 00:42(15) 00:56(15) 01:16(16) 01:31(18) 01:42(16) 02:08(17)

8670740 719:56(20) 00:07(11) 00:22(23) 00:17(11) 00:14(18) 00:20(14) 00:15(17) 00:11(12) 00:26(12)
17    D Bára                      02:09 719:56(18) 00:05(16) 00:23(15) 00:41(12) 00:57(17) 01:16(15) 01:24(14) 01:44(17) 02:09(18)

2126286 719:56(18) 00:09(19) 00:18(17) 00:18(13) 00:16(19) 00:19(11) 00:08(13) 00:20(20) 00:25 (9)
18    Ha Markétka                 02:24 719:56(24) 00:01 (1) 00:16 (9) 00:42(16) 00:50(13) 01:08(12) 01:51(21) 02:01(19) 02:24(19)

8033283 719:56(24) 00:05 (1) 00:15(13) 00:26(23) 00:08 (2) 00:18 (7) 00:43(22) 00:10 (8) 00:23 (3)
19    Ha Kája                     03:08 719:57(30) 00:05(17) 00:26(19) 00:51(20) 01:17(21) 01:39(20) 01:45(19) 01:58(18) 03:08(21)

7201198 719:57(30) 00:08(18) 00:21(22) 00:25(20) 00:26(23) 00:22(18) 00:06(11) 00:13(15) 01:10(28)
20    Z Eliška                    03:17 719:58(32) 00:17(22) 00:40(22) 01:07(21) 01:30(22) 02:11(24) 02:15(23) 02:46(21) 03:17(22)

2126253 719:58(32) 00:19(25) 00:23(24) 00:27(25) 00:23(21) 00:41(24) 00:04 (6) 00:31(25) 00:31(21)
21    Bu Maruška                  03:52 719:59(34) 00:15(21) 00:34(21) 01:11(22) 01:36(23) 02:25(25) 02:57(25) 03:20(24) 03:52(23)

2126236 719:59(34) 00:16(23) 00:19(19) 00:37(31) 00:25(22) 00:49(27) 00:32(21) 00:23(22) 00:32(22)
22    Hájková Marie               04:00  01:30(12) 01:39(32) 02:21(32) 02:42(30) 02:54(27) 03:19(30) 03:21(27) 03:34(25) 04:00(26)

VRL0651 2092425  01:30(12) 00:09(20) 00:42(33) 00:21(17) 00:12(17) 00:25(21) 00:02 (3) 00:13(17) 00:26(15)
23    M Vola                      04:49  00:21 (7) 01:04(29) 01:27(30) 02:02(29) 02:31(25) 03:14(29) 03:40(28) 04:14(28) 04:49(27)

2126237  00:21 (7) 00:43(33) 00:23(25) 00:35(28) 00:29(25) 00:43(25) 00:26(19) 00:34(26) 00:35(23)
24    N Klárka                    05:51  00:41 (9) 01:07(30) 01:34(31) 01:59(28) 02:36(26) 03:51(31) 04:50(30) 05:14(30) 05:51(29)

2126291  00:41 (9) 00:26(28) 00:27(29) 00:25(19) 00:37(26) 01:15(29) 00:59(25) 00:24(23) 00:37(24)
25    N Dita                      06:50  00:47(10) 02:05(33) 02:32(33) 02:58(31) 03:37(28) 04:50(32) 05:45(31) 06:12(31) 06:50(31)



2126282  00:47(10) 01:18(34) 00:27(28) 00:26(22) 00:39(28) 01:13(28) 00:55(24) 00:27(24) 00:38(25)
26    T Fanda                     08:53  00:14 (6) 00:42(27) 01:22(29) 03:23(32) 03:51(29) 06:37(33) 06:42(32) 07:21(32) 08:53(33)

2126247  00:14 (6) 00:28(29) 00:40(32) 02:01(33) 00:28(24) 02:46(30) 00:05(10) 00:39(27) 01:32(31)
27    Mo Maruška                  13:52  01:00(11) 01:35(31) 03:11(34) 03:54(33) 06:00(30) 06:46(34) 10:06(33) 12:35(33) 13:52(35)

2126243  01:00(11) 00:35(32) 01:36(34) 00:43(32) 02:06(29) 00:46(26) 03:20(26) 02:29(32) 01:17(29)
Br Eliška                    DISK  00:14 (5) 00:35(25) 00:56(26) 01:33(26) 02:12(24) 02:42(26) --:-- (-) 03:53(26) 05:11(28)

2124805  00:14 (5) 00:21(26) 00:21(20) 00:37(30) 00:39(27) 00:30(23) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 01:18(30)
B Laura                      DISK  --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 05:25(35) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 06:00(30)

2126281  --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)
Wohanková Michaela           DISK 719:57(29) 00:26(23) 01:05(27) 01:31(25) --:-- (-) 02:04(22) 02:13(22) 03:11(23) 03:54(24)
VRL1151 8973    719:57(29) 00:29(30) 00:39(30) 00:26(21) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 00:09(14) 00:58(30) 00:43(26)

Buďárková Natálie            DISK  00:02 (2) 00:35(26) 00:51(24) 01:16(23) --:-- (-) 02:54(28) 03:48(29) 04:59(29) 12:05(34)
VRL1052 2127523  00:02 (2) 00:33(31) 00:16(15) 00:25(18) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 00:54(23) 01:11(31) 07:06(33)

P Ema                        DISK  00:08 (4) 00:26(24) 00:52(25) 01:28(24) --:-- (-) 02:10(23) 02:19(24) 03:09(22) 03:59(25)
2126244  00:08 (4) 00:18(24) 00:26(26) 00:36(29) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 00:09(15) 00:50(28) 00:50(27)

P Vlastik                    DISK  00:24 (8) 00:49(28) 01:10(28) 01:42(27) --:-- (-) 02:49(27) 03:19(26) 04:13(27) 07:38(32)
9000     00:24 (8) 00:25(27) 00:21(21) 00:32(27) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 00:30(20) 00:54(29) 03:25(32)

Kutlvašrová Pavla            DISK  00:02 (3) 00:11(20) 00:50(23) --:-- (-) 01:15(20) 01:40(21) 01:50(20) 02:11(20) 02:37(20)
VRL0951 2096243  00:02 (3) 00:09(21) 00:39(31) --:-- (-) --:-- (-) 00:25(22) 00:10(16) 00:21(21) 00:26(16)

Bu Šimon                     DISK 719:55(15) 00:02 (9) 00:14 (4) 00:27 (3) 00:37 (4) 00:55 (4) 00:53 (3) --:-- (-) 01:20 (1)
9044    719:55(15) 00:07(14) 00:12 (3) 00:13 (1) 00:10(11) 00:18 (9)719:58(27) --:-- (-) --:-- (-)


